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	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	CAT
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CATEGORIE
	GENERAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	41.11
	962
	MIGUEL
	ROGER
	AMICOURSE
	SEM
	
	
	110/287
	199/751

	2
	44.00
	575
	JANIN
	CHRISTIAN
	FOULEE
	V1M
	
	
	84/160
	317/751

	3
	47.09
	260
	TRANCHINO
	LAURENCE
	AMBILLY
	V1F
	
	
	16/63
	429/751

	4
	48.09
	376
	PELLET
	JACKY
	AMICOURSE
	V2M
	58
	
	39/62
	459/751

	5
	51.45
	352
	LAVERGNAT
	NICOLE
	AMICOURSE
	V2F
	59
	
	2/11
	565/751


